ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
NT™ Proportional
Control Valves,
Model 6300, Cv
up to 2.8
Linear, reliable proportional control in
CMP slurry applications
The NT™ Proportional Control Valve, Model 6300 is

(6.05")
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER CV INLET/OUTLET PORT
CONNECTION
ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR TYPE SETPOINT INPUT SIGNAL,
CONTROLLER TYPE
6300CV2F3B12K 0.68 3/8"
Flaretek® tube fitting
FEP-jacketed 12' (366
cm)
pigtail electrical cable
4-20 mA
6300CV2F3B12L 0.68 3/8"
Flaretek® tube fitting
FEP-jacketed 12' (366
cm)
pigtail electrical cable
0-10 VDC
6300CV2F3B12M 0.68 3/8"
Flaretek® tube fitting
FEP-jacketed 12' (366
cm)
pigtail electrical cable
0-5 VDC
6300CV2F3G1K 0.68 3/8"
Flaretek® tube fitting
PVC-jacketed 1' (30 cm)
electrical cable
terminated with 14 pin
Turck connector (mating
cable sold separately)
4-20 mA
6300CV2F3G1L 0.68 3/8"
Flaretek® tube fitting
PVC-jacketed 1' (30 cm)
electrical cable
terminated with 14 pin
Turck connector (mating
cable sold separately)
0-10 VDC
6300CV2F3G1M 0.68 3/8"
Flaretek® tube fitting
PVC-jacketed 1' (30 cm)
electrical cable
terminated with 14 pin
Turck connector (mating
cable sold separately)
0-5 VDC
6300CV3F4B12K 1.0 1/2"
Flaretek® tube fitting
FEP-jacketed 12' (366
cm)
pigtail electrical cable
4-20 mA
6300CV3F4B12L 1.0 1/2"
Flaretek® tube fitting
FEP-jacketed 12' (366
cm)
pigtail electrical cable
0-10 VDC
6300CV3F4B12M 1.0 1/2"
Flaretek® tube fitting
FEP-jacketed 12' (366
cm)
pigtail electrical cable
0-5 VDC
6300CV3F4G1K 1.0 1/2"
Flaretek® tube fitting
PVC-jacketed 1' (30 cm)
electrical cable
terminated with 14 pin

0-10 VDC
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER CV INLET/OUTLET PORT
CONNECTION
ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR TYPE SETPOINT INPUT SIGNAL,
CONTROLLER TYPE
6300CV3F4G1M 1.0 1/2"
Flaretek® tube fitting
PVC-jacketed 1' (30 cm)
electrical cable
terminated with 14 pin
Turck connector (mating
cable sold separately)
0-5 VDC
6300CV4F6B12K 2.80 3/4"
Flaretek® tube fitting
FEP-jacketed 12' (366
cm)
pigtail electrical cable
4-20 mA
6300CV4F6B12L 2.80 3/4"
Flaretek® tube fitting
FEP-jacketed 12' (366
cm)
pigtail electrical cable
0-10 VDC
6300CV4F6B12M 2.80 3/4"
Flaretek® tube fitting
FEP-jacketed 12' (366
cm)
pigtail electrical cable
0-5 VDC
6300CV4F6G1K 2.80 3/4"
Flaretek® tube fitting
PVC-jacketed 1' (30 cm)
electrical cable
terminated with 14 pin
Turck connector (mating
cable sold separately)
4-20 mA
6300CV4F6G1L 2.80 3/4"
Flaretek® tube fitting
PVC-jacketed 1' (30 cm)
electrical cable
terminated with 14 pin
Turck connector (mating
cable sold separately)
0-10 VDC
6300CV4F6G1M 2.80 3/4"
Flaretek® tube fitting
PVC-jacketed 1' (30 cm)
electrical cable
terminated with 14 pin